
LOT 21
PLUMMER CREEK PHASE TWO C & D
OR 2223/684

JONES JASPER & GLENDA C
79251 PLUMMERS CREEK DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

12-2N-26-1604-0021-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5015.00

08/09/2019 KB 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

331,871
5,302
55,000

392,173
72,711

319,462
HX HB 50,000

269,462
392,173

0

329,432

2317/0320 10/29/2019 WD Q I 01 340,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

JONES JASPER & GLEN

2277/0539 5/24/2019 WD Q V 05 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BWC LAND PLUMMER LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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19002193 CO ISSUED 0 10/23/2019

19002193 NEW CONSTR 385,425 03/05/2019

2020HX Base Yr

79251 PLUMMERS CREEK DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 3,289 113.5050 102.44 336,925 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2939

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 150,145

FGR 506 55 278 28,051

FOP 60 30 18 1,816

FOP 160 30 48 4,843

FUS 1,451 100 1,451 146,410

STR 60 10 6 606

3,725 3,289 331,871

FOP=[YR=2019] W16 S10 BAS=[YR=2019] W24 S34 FGR=[YR=2019] S22
E23 N8 FOP=[YR=2019] E7 N5 W2 N5 W5 S10$ N14 W23$ E23 S4 E5
S5 E12 N43 W16$ E16 N10$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2019]  E14
STR=[YR=2019] E4 S15 W4 N15$ S15 E4 N15 E22 S43 W12 N5 W5 N3
W23 N35$ W20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 824.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 99 5,302

5,302

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


